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P artaglione & Noel 

As an update, I spoke with the AUSAs. They advised the Court thee was no video because the FBI had the 
DVR (pulled for the 8/10 incident) which went back to the 7/23 attempt. The FBI reported the DVR footage 
was corrupted as to the 7/23 video and, thus there was no footage. The AUSAs are asking that SIS check to 
see wher 
her direct y. 

eserved the 7/22-23 video to see if that copy is not corrupted. They will be reaching out to 

The AUSAs also want to know where the orange rope from the 7/23 attempt is preserved. 

Thanks all, 
"xtmorilxO) 

Adam M. Johnson 
Deputy Regional Counsel 
Northeast Regional Office 
U.S. Customs House 
2nd and Chestnut Streets 
Philadelphia, PA 19106 
p: (215)521 
f: (215)521-7483 

179807xe; 

flikigfff)Johnson 12/19/201910:01 AM >> > 
https://www.msn.com/en-ie/news/world/jail-video-surveillance-from-jeffrey-epsteins-first-suicide-attempt-
in-july-is-missing-prosecutor-says-according-to-reports/ar-BBY92ur 

Good morning all, 

Per the above article, the Court was advised by the USAO that MCC did not preserve video from outside the 
cell shared braftlidil one 4nd Epstein at the time of Epstein's alleged first suicide attempt. However, per the 
attached, SIS advised the footage was preserved. What search for the footage was performed prior to 
advising the USAO the footage could not be found? I would recommend searching again for the missing 
video. I have a call with the AUSAs in 20 minutes and will advise as to what other issues arose at yesterday's 
hearing. 

Thank you, 

Adam M. Johnson 
Deputy Regional Counsel 
Northeast Regional Office 
U.S. Customs House 
2nd and Chestnut Streets 
Philadelpfta6PV52196 
p: (215)521-'7380 
€ (215)521 7483 
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rXA 7- artaghone F. Noel 

Re: ithitilione 78514-054 

From rirrfourcle 

To Adam Johnson 

Date 2019/12/19 11:08 

Subject: Re: 

kttachments: TEXT.htm 

riStigilone 78514-054 

I will get wittigicly  Dn this. Thank you 

» Ad'grfv,Johnson 112/19/2019 10:01 AM > » 
https://www.msn.com/en-ie/news/world/jail-video-surveillance-fromieffrey-epsteins-first-suicide-attem_pt-
in-july-is-missing-prosecutor-says-according-to-reports/ar-BBY92ur

Good morning all, 

Per the above  article, the Court was advised by the USAO that MCC did not preserve video from outside the 
cell shared byircirt°,44,Thne  and Epstein at the time of Epstein's alleged first suicide attempt. However, per the 
attached, SIS advised the footage was preserved. What search for the footage was performed prior to 
advising the USAO the footage could not be found? I would recommend searching again for the missing 
video. I have a call with the AUSAs in 20 minutes and will advise as to what other issues arose at yesterday's 
hearing. 

Thank you, 
Adam 

Adam M. Johnson 
Deputy Regional Counsel 
Northeast Regional Office 
U.S. Customs House 
2nd and Chestnut Streets 
Philadelphia, PA 19106 
p: (215)521 
E(215)521-
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1 Q.  I wrap° e & Noe 

As an update, I spoke with the AUSAs. They advised the Court thee was no video because the FBI had the 
DVR (pulled for the 8/10 incident) which went back to the 7/23 attempt. The FBI reported the DVR footage 
was corrupted as to the 7/23 video and, thus there was no footage. The AUSAs are asking that SIS check to 
see wher reserved the 7/22-23 video to see if that copy is not corrupted. They will be reaching out to 
her directly. 

The AUSAs also want to know where the orange rope from the 7/23 attempt is preserved. 

Thanks all, 
9e1`t1~th c' 

Adam M. Johnson 
Deputy Regional Counsel 
Northeast Regional Office 
U.S. Customs House 
2nd and Chestnut Streets 
Philadelphia, PA 19106 
p: (215)521-RW1 
f. (215)521-7483 

rhagiii'Johnsor 12/19/2019 10:01 AM >> > 
https://vvww.msn.com/en-ie/news/world/jail-video-surveillance-from-jeffrey-epsteins-first-suicide-attempt-

Good morning all, 

Per the above article, the Court was advised by the USAO that MCC did not preserve video from outside the 
cell shared by  °ft rTg6flone and Epstein at the time of Epstein's alleged first suicide attempt. However, per the 
attached, SIS advised the footage was preserved. What search for the footage was performed prior to 
advising the USAO the footage could not be found? I would recommend searching again for the missing 
video. I have a call with the AUSAs in 20 minutes and will advise as to what other issues arose at yesterday's 
hearing. 

Thank you, 

Adam M. Johnson 
Deputy Regional Counsel 
Northeast Regional Office 
U.S. Customs House 
2nd and Chestnut Streets 
Philadelphia, PA 19106 
p: (215)521 
f (215)521-
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Pane 
A. - a naglione & Noel 

As an update, I spoke with the AUSAs. They advised the Court thee was no video because the FBI had the 
DVR (pulled for the 8/10 incident) which went back to the 7/23 attempt. The FBI reported the DVR footage 

(was corrupted as to the 7/23 video and, thus there was no footage. The AUSAs are asking that SIS check to 
see wher 4ititipreserved the 7/22-23 video to see if that copy is not corrupted. They will be reaching out to 
her direct y. 

The AUSAs also want to know where the orange rope from the 7/23 attempt is preserved. 

Thanks all, 

Adam M. Johnson 
Deputy Regional Counsel 
Northeast Regional Office 
U.S. Customs House 
2nd and Chestnut Streets 
Philadelphia, PA 19106 
p: (215)521 
f. (215)521-7483 

It7UP

IJX6X (t)(7)(C) 

>> > Adam Johnson 2/19/2019 10:01 AM >> > 
https://www.msn.com/en-ie/news/world/jail-video-surveillance-from-jeffrey-epsteins-first-suicide-attempt-
in 

Good morning all, 

Per the above article, the Court was advised by the USAO that MCC did not preserve video from outside the 
cell shared traffitli one  and Epstein at the time of Epstein's alleged first suicide attempt. However, per the 
attached, SIS advised the footage was preserved. What search for the footage was performed prior to 
advising the USAO the footage could not be found? I would recommend searching again for the missing 
video. I have a call with the AUSAs in 20 minutes and will advise as to what other issues arose at yesterdays 
hearing. 

Thank you, 
Atf,TrWc) 

Adam M. Johnson 
Deputy Regional Counsel 
Northeast Regional Office 
U.S. Customs House 
2nd and Chestnut Streets 
Philadelphia, PA 19106 
p: (215)521 
f (215)521 7483 
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Page4909 
artag Ione & Noel 

As an update, I spoke with the AUSAs. They advised the Court thee was no video because the FBI had the 
DVR (pulled for the 8/10 incident) which went back to the 7/23 attempt. The FBI reported the DVR footage 
was corrupted as to the 7/23 video and, thus there was no footage. The AUSAs are asking that SIS check to 
see where *a oreserved the 7/22-23 video to see if that copy is not corrupted. They will be reaching out to 
her directly. 

The AUSAs also want to know where the orange rope from the 7/23 attempt is preserved. 

Thanks all, 

!met nom) 
Adam M. Johnson 
Deputy Regional Counsel 
Northeast Regional Office 
U.S. Customs House 
2nd and Chestnut Streets 
Philadelphia, PA 19106 
p: (215)521 
f. (215)521-7483 

»>"%ffgitP? ohnson 12/19/2019 10:01 AM »> 
https://www.msn.com/en-ie/news/world/jail-video-surveillance-from-jeffrey-epsteins-first-suicide-attempt 
in-july-is-missing-prosecutor-says-according-to-reports/ar-BBY92ur 

Good morning all, 

Per the above article, the Court was advised by the USAO that MCC did not preserve video from outside the 
cell shared torrhittVione  and Epstein at the time of Epstein's alleged first suicide attempt. However, per the 
attached, SIS advised the footage was preserved. What search for the footage was performed prior to 
advising the USAO the footage could not be found? I would recommend searching again for the missing 
video. I have a call with the AUSAs in 20 minutes and will advise as to what other issues arose at yesterday's 
hearing. 

Thank you, 
WelttRe' 

Adam M. Johnson 
Deputy Regional Counsel 
Northeast Regional Office 
U.S. Customs House 
2nd and Chestnut Streets 
Philadelphi. 
p: (215)521 
I: (215)521-7483 
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The video is being burned and sent over . Can you call me when you have a min, 

> >rgd'Afigohrison 12/19/2019 11:13 AM > » 
As an update, I spoke with the AUSAs. They advised the Court thee was no video because the FBI had the 
DVR (pulled for the 8/10 incident) which went back to the 7/23 attempt. The FBI reported the DVR footage 
was corrupted as to the 7/23 video and, thus there was no footage. The AUSAs are asking that SIS check to 
see wher reserved the 7/22-23 video to see if that copy is not corrupted. They will be reaching out to 
her directly. 

The AUSAs also want to know where the orange rope from the 7/23 attempt is preserved. 

Thanks all, 
bAdtAlif; 

0)16k (0)I7XC; 
Adam M. Johnson 
Deputy Regional Counsel 
Northeast Regional Office 
U.S. Customs House 
2nd and Chestnut Streets 
Philadelphia, PA 19106 
p: (215)521 
f. (215)521 7483 

°Ittd"' 

> > rfitagii'Johnsori 12/19/2019 10:01 AM > » 
httpc.//www.msn rom/en-ie/news/world/jail-video-surwillanre-from-erey-epsteins-first-suiride-attempt-

Good morning all, 

Per the above article, the Court was advised by the USAO that MCC did not preserve video from outside the 
cell shared by `Thilqfronejand Epstein at the time of Epstein's alleged first suicide attempt. However, per the 
attached, SIS advised the ootage was preserved. What search for the footage was performed prior to 
advising the USAO the footage could not be found? I would recommend searching again for the missing 
video. I have a call with the AUSAs in 20 minutes and will advise as to what other issues arose at yesterdays 
hearing. 

Thank you, 
tr.(6Anfipi 

Adam M. Johnson 
Deputy Regional Counsel 
Northeast Regional Office 
U.S. Customs House 
2nd and Chestnut Streets 
Philadelphia, PA 19106 
p: (215)52 
f. (215)521-7483 

f°1313Zre'
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